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Information/ Resources audio software company

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_music_software
https://mynewmicrophone.com/full-list-audio-plugin-virtual-instrument-companies-brands/

Resources Plugin Managers audio software company

Acustica Audio – Aquarius Desktop application (ADA)
iLok – License Manager
OwlPlug – VST Audio Plugin Manager
FLUX:: software with FLUX:: Center
IK Multimedia – Product Manager
iZotope – Product Portal
MeldaProduction – Universal Installer
Native Instruments – Native Access
Plugin Alliance – Installation Manager
Softube Central
Toontrack – Product Manager
Tokyo Dawn Records – TDR Collector
UJAM App – Plugin Manager
Universal Audio – UA Connect
Waves Central

Nr.

2Gether Audio (https://www.2getheraudio.com/)
8Dio (https://8dio.com/)

A.

Aegean Music (https://aegeanmusic.com/)
Abletunes (https://abletunes.com/)
Accentize – Intelligent Audio Tools (https://www.accentize.com/)
Acon Digital (https://acondigital.com/)
Acustica Audio (https://www.acustica-audio.com/home)
Adam Monroe Music (https://adammonroemusic.com/#)
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https://www.acustica-audio.com/pages/plugins-installation
https://www.ilok.com/#!license-manager
https://owlplug.com/
https://www.flux.audio/download/
https://www.ikmultimedia.com/products/productmanager/?ref=trap.jp
https://support.izotope.com/hc/en-us/articles/6658125027345-Welcome-to-iZotope-Product-Portal
https://www.meldaproduction.com/downloads
https://www.native-instruments.com/en/specials/native-access-2/
https://www.plugin-alliance.com/en/installation-manager.html
https://www.softube.com/my-account/my-products
https://www.toontrack.com/product-manager/
https://www.tokyodawn.net/tdr-collector/
https://www.ujam.com/ujam-app/
https://www.uaudio.com/downloads/ua-connect
https://www.waves.com/downloads/central
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AdHd – Audio Tools (https://audiotools.se/)
Aegean Music (https://aegeanmusic.com)
AlexHilton.net / A1AUDIO (https://a1audio.alexhilton.net/)
Amplesound (https://www.amplesound.net)
Analog Obsession (https://analogobsession.com/)
Anarchy Audioworx (https://anarchyaudioworx.com/)
Antarestech (https://www.antarestech.com/)
ANWIDASoft (https://www.anwida.com/)
Apisonic Labs (https://www.apisoniclabs.com/index.html)
Arturia (https://www.arturia.com/)
Auburn Sounds (https://www.auburnsounds.com/)
Audio Blast (https://www.audioblast.me/)
Audio Damage (https://www.audiodamage.com)
Audio Modern Ltd. (https://audiomodern.com)
Audiolatry (https://audiolatry.com/)
Audiorammer (http://www.audiorammer.com/site/)
Audiority (https://www.audiority.com/)
AudioSpillage (https://www.audiospillage.com/)
AudioThing® Ltd. (https://www.audiothing.net)
Audio Tool Kit (https://www.audio-tk.com/)
Aurora DSP (https://auroradsp.com/)

B.

BABY Audio (https://babyaud.io/)
Bertom Audio (https://www.bertomaudio.com/)
Blue Cat Audio (https://www.bluecataudio.com/Main/Home/)
Bob Perry Audio (https://www.bobperry-audio.com/)
Brain Wave Producer (https://www.saschart.com)
Brainworx Audio by Native Instruments (https://www.brainworx.audio/)

C.

Cableguys Audio Plugins (https://www.cableguys.com/)
Caelum Audio (https://www.caelumaudio.com/CaelumAudio/?Page=Home)
Camel Crusher (https://camelcrusher.com/)
Center for Haptic Audio Interaction Research (https://www.chair.audio)
Chowdhury DSP (https://chowdsp.com/)
Clark Pro Audio (https://clarkaudio.com/)
CWITEC AB (http://www.cwitec.com/)
Cymatics.fm (https://cymatics.fm)

D.

d16 Group (https://d16.pl/home)
DCSI Productions (https://dcsiproductions.blogspot.com/)
DDMF Fine Audio Software (https://ddmf.eu/)
Dear Reality (https://www.dear-reality.com/)
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Decent Samples (https://www.decentsamples.com/product/decent-sampler-plugin/)
Destroy FX (http://destroyfx.org/)
Devious Machines (https://deviousmachines.com/)
Dexed (https://asb2m10.github.io/dexed/)
discoDSP LLC. (https://www.discodsp.com)
Dixon Beats (https://www.dixonbeats.com/)
DMG Audio (https://dmgaudio.com)

E.

Eareckon (https://www.eareckon.com/en/products.html)
Engelen Audio (https://www.patreon.com/engelenaudio)
Electronik Sound Lab (https://electroniksoundlab.com/)
E-Phonic (https://www.e-phonic.com/#/)
Eventide Inc.(https://www.eventideaudio.com/plug-ins/)
Extent of the Jam (http://www.extentofthejam.com/)

F.

Fabfilter (https://www.fabfilter.com)
Fellusive – Jason (Ash) Wan (https://fellusive.carrd.co/)
FKFXAUDIO.COM (https://fkfxaudio.com/)
FLUX Immersive Audio Engineering (https://www.flux.audio/)
Force FM (https://fors.fm/)
Freakshow Industries (https://freakshowindustries.com/)
Full Bucket Music (http://music.fullbucket.de/)
Fuse Audio Labs (https://fuseaudiolabs.com)
Futucraft – Audio Software (https://futucraft.com/)
FXpansion Audio (https://www.fxpansion.com/)

G.

Genuine Soundware (https://www.genuinesoundware.com/)
Green Oak Software (https://greenoak.com/effects/)
Gumroad (https://gumroad.com/)

H.

HOFA Plugins (https://hofa-plugins.de/en/)
HY-Plugins (https://hy-plugins.com/download/)

I.

IGNITE AMPS (https://www.igniteamps.com/)
IK MULTIMEDIA (https://www.ikmultimedia.com/index.php)
Imaginando (https://www.imaginando.pt/)
Inear Display (https://ineardisplay.com)
iZotope by Native Instruments (https://www.izotope.com/)
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Intelligent Sounds & Music (https://www.ismism.de)

J.

–

K.

KazRog (https://kazrog.com)
Kiive Audio (https://www.kiiveaudio.com/collections/all-plugins)
Kilohearts AB (https://kilohearts.com/)
Klanghelm (https://klanghelm.com/contents/main.html)
KXStudio (https://kx.studio/)

L.

Lexicon Pro (https://lexiconpro.com/en/product_families/plugins)
Lostin70s Audio (https://lostin70s.com/)
Lucid Samples: Sample Packs (https://www.lucidsamples.com)
LVC-Audio (https://lvcaudio.com/)

M.

MAAT (https://www.maat.digital/)
MAGIX Software GmbH (https://www.magix.com/)
MANDA AUDIO (https://www.manda-audio.com/)
MB Audio Lab (https://www.mbaudiolab.com/index.html)
McDSP (https://mcdsp.com/)
MeldaProduction (https://www.meldaproduction.com/)
Mercuriall Audio Software (https://mercuriall.com)
Metric Halo (https://mhsecure.com/metric_halo/home.html)
Minimal Audio (https://www.minimal.audio/)
Mixed in Key (https://mixedinkey.com/)
MIXLAND (https://mixland.io/)
Mntra (https://www.mntra.io/)
Mountain Utilities: MIDI Software (https://mountainutilities.eu)
Mucoder (https://www.mucoder.net)

N.

Native Instruments (https://www.native-instruments.com/en/catalog/software/)
Nembrini Audio (https://www.nembriniaudio.com/)
Noise Engineering (https://noiseengineering.us/)
NovoNotes (https://novo-notes.com/)
NUSofting (https://nusofting.com/)

O.

Oeksound (https://oeksound.com/)
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Ohm Force (https://www.ohmforce.com/)
Onsen Audio (https://onsenaudio.com/)
OSC Audio (https://oscaudio.netlify.app/)
Output (https://output.com/)

P.

Pajczur (https://pajczur.com/)
Phuturetone (https://phuturetone.com/)
Plogue Art et Technologie, Inc. (https://www.plogue.com)
Plugin Alliance by Native Instruments (https://www.plugin-alliance.com/en/products.html)
POLYVERSE (https://polyversemusic.com/)
Positive Grid (https://www.positivegrid.com/)
PSP Audioware (https://www.pspaudioware.com/products)
Psytrance Plugins (https://www.psytranceplugins.com/index.htm)
Pulsar Audio (https://pulsar.audio/)

Q.

QuikQuak Audio (https://www.quikquak.com/index.html)

R.

Rob Papen (https://www.robpapen.com/)
Roland Cloud (https://rolandcloud.com/)

S.

Sabroi (https://www.sabroi.com/)
Sinee (https://sinee.de)
Sixth Sample (https://sixthsample.com)
Slate +Ash (https://slateandash.com/)
Slate Digital (https://slatedigital.com)
Snoize: MIDI Software for Mac OS X (https://www.snoize.com/#)
Softube: Rock & Roll Scientists (https://www.softube.com/)
Solid State Logic (https://solidstatelogic.com/products/ssl-complete-bundle-subscription)
Sonic Academy (https://www.sonicacademy.com/plugins)
Sonnox (https://www.sonnox.com)
Soundtoys (https://www.soundtoys.com/product/)
SPARTA (https://leomccormack.github.io/sparta-site/)
Spitfire Audio (https://www.spitfireaudio.com/)
Splice (https://splice.com/)
STL Tones | Audio Plugins (https://www.stltones.com/)
Sugar Bytes (https://sugar-bytes.de/)

T.

TAL Software GmbH (https://tal-software.com)
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TBPro Audio (https://www.tbproaudio.de/)
Tokyo Dawn Records (https://www.tokyodawn.net)
Tone Projects (https://www.toneprojects.com)
Toneboosters (https://www.toneboosters.com)
Tracktion (https://www.tracktion.com/)
Tritik (https://www.tritik.com)

U.

u-he (https://u-he.com/)
ujam (https://www.ujam.com/)
Unison Audio (https://unison.audio/)
Universal Audio (https://www.uaudio.com/uad-plugins.html)
Unplug Red (https://vst.unplug.red/)
UrsaDSP (https://ursadsp.com/)

V.

Valhalla DSP (https://valhalladsp.com/)
Vengeance Sound (https://www.vengeance-sound.com/)
Voxengo (https://www.voxengo.com/)
VSTPLUG-INS (https://vstplug-ins.com)

W.

W.A. Production (https://www.waproduction.com/)
Wave Arts Audio Plug-ins (https://wavearts.com)
WaveMachine Labs, Inc. (https://wavemachinelabs.com)
Waves (https://www.waves.com/)
Wavesfactory (https://www.wavesfactory.com/)

X.

XFer Records (https://xferrecords.com)
XLN Audio (https://www.xlnaudio.com/)

Y.

Youlean Software (https://youlean.co/)

Z.

–

Disclaimer: The content on this non-profit blog is for informational and educational purposes only. It
strives to provide accurate and up-to-date information but cannot guarantee the completeness,
timeliness, or accuracy of the content. Use of any information obtained from this site is at your own
risk. This non-profit blog assumes no liability for any reliance on the information provided herein. This
non-profit blog is not responsible for the content of external websites linked or referenced in this blog.
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Any reference to a specific product, website, or service does not constitute or imply an endorsement or
recommendation by this non-profit blog.
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